
School Nurse Contact Information 

Newton City Schools 

School Nurse Email Phone 
Discovery High  
Newton-Conover High 
Newton-Conover Middle 
Shuford Elementary 
ACT/South Newton Elementary 
North Newton Elementary 
 

Tammy Varner 
Tammy Varner 
Emily Schroeder 
Emily Schroeder 
Jennifer Tuttle 
Jennifer Tuttle 

tvarner@catawbacountync.gov 
tvarner@catawbacountync.gov 
eschroeder@catawbacountync.gov 
eschroeder@catawbacountync.gov 
jtuttle@catawbacountync.gov 
jtuttle@catawbacountync.gov 
 

(828) 446-0472 
(828) 446-0472 
(828) 446-2127 
(828) 446-2127 
(828) 446-0477 
(828) 466-0477 

 

Hickory City Schools 

School Nurse Email Phone 
Grandview Middle 
Hickory Career and Arts Magnet High 
Hickory High  
Jenkins Elementary 
Longview Elementary 
Northview Middle 
Oakwood Elementary 
Southwest Elementary 
Viewmont Elementary 

Krystal Morgan 
Cynthia Stancavage 
Cynthia Stancavage 
June Sisti 
Suzanne Baer 
Krystal Morgan 
Suzanne Baer 
Kristi Byers 
Kristi Byers 
 

kmorgan@catawbacountync.gov 
 cstancavage@catawbacountync.gov 
cstancavage@catawbacountync.gov 
jsisti@catawbacountync.gov 
sbaer@catawbacountync.gov 
kmorgan@catawbacountync.gov 
sbaer@catawbacountync.gov 
kbyers@catawbacountync.gov 
kbyers@catawbacountync.gov 
 

(828) 455-6011 
(828) 234-1736 
(828) 234-1736 
(828) 244-9460 
(828) 455-2518 
(828) 455-6011 
(828) 455-2518 
(828) 455-5653 
(828) 455-5653 
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Catawba County Schools 

School Nurse Email Phone 
Balls Creek Elementary  
Bandys High  
Banoak Elementary  
Blackburn Elementary  
Bunker Hill High  
Catawba Elementary  

Mary Elaine Knight 
Kim Spaulding 
Debi Bryant 
Carrie Foard 
Rachael Knighton 
Jennifer Sharpe 

mknight@catawbacountync.gov 
kspaulding@catawbacountync.gov 
dbryant@catawbacountync.gov 
cfoard@catawbacountync.gov 
rknighton@catawbacountync.gov 
jsharpe@catawbacountync.gov 

(828) 302-6146 
(828) 302-2856 
(828) 455-6014 
(828) 455-6016 
(828) 455-6012 
(828) 446-8568 

Catawba Rosenwald  Rachael Knighton rknighton@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-6012 
Challenger High  LaDonna Hodge lhodge@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-2127 
Claremont Elementary  Rosemary Sermersheim rsermersheim@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-6015 
Clyde Campbell Elementary  Amy Phillips amyphillips@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-6013 
Compass Academy Tammy Varner tvarner@catawbacountync.gov (828) 446-0472 
F.T. Foard High  Marianne Vogel mvogel@catawbcountync.gov (828) 302-2852 
H.M. Arndt Middle  Krystal Deal kdeal@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-0853 
Jacobs Fork Middle  Marianne Vogel mvogel@catawabcountync.gov (828) 302-2852 
Lyle Creek Elementary  Rosemary Sermersheim rsermersheim@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-6015 
Maiden Elementary  Rebekah Sprinkle rsprinkle@catawbacountync.gov (828) 244-7271 
Maiden High  LaDonna Hodge lhodge@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-2127 
Maiden Middle  Brandy Forbes bforbes@catawbacountync.gov (828) 302-2855 
Mill Creek Middle  Carrie Foard cfoard@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-6016 
Mountain View Elementary  Debi Bryant dbyrant@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-6014 
Murray Elementary  Diane Howell dhowell@catawbacountync.gov  (828) 455-6010 
Oxford Elementary  Amy Phillips amyphillips@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-6013 
River Bend Middle  Rachael Knighton rknighton@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-6012 
Sherrills Ford Elementary  Mary Elaine Knight mknight@catawbacountync.gov (828) 302-6146 
Snow Creek Elementary  Diane Howell dhowell@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-6010 
St. Stephens Elementary Melanie Reese  melanier@catawbcountync.gov (828) 320-7596 
St. Stephens High  Krystal Deal kdeal@catawbacountync.gov (828) 455-0853 
Startown Elementary  Brandy Forbes bforbes@catawbacountync.gov (828) 302-2855 
Tuttle Elementary  Rebekah Sprinkle rsprinkle@catawbcountync.gov (828) 244-7271 
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